
Activity ID Shot # Segment # MHA MHB Contractor Activity Name Start Finish Remaining
Duration

WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22 27-Jan-22 A 07-Sep-22 90.00

Project MilestonesProject MilestonesProject MilestonesProject MilestonesProject Milestones 27-Jan-22 A 30-Aug-22 65.00

Owner MilestonesOwner MilestonesOwner MilestonesOwner MilestonesOwner Milestones 27-Jan-22 A 30-Aug-22 65.00

MS1010 MS:   ALB 27-Jan-22 A 0.00

MS1000 MS:  Firm Bid/Proposal Date 27-Jan-22 A 0.00

MS1020 MS:  Contract Execution Complete 08-Mar-22 A 0.00

MS1030 MS:  NTP 31-May-22* 0.00

MS1060 MS:  Final Completion Date (Contractual) 30-Aug-22* 0.00

MS1040 MS:  Substantial Completion 30-Aug-22 0.00

Project InitiationProject InitiationProject InitiationProject InitiationProject Initiation 02-May-22 06-May-22 5.00

ContractingContractingContractingContractingContracting 02-May-22 06-May-22 5.00

PM2030 Prepare and Execute Subcontracts 02-May-22 06-May-22 5.00

ConstructionConstructionConstructionConstructionConstruction 31-May-22 30-Aug-22 65.00

CON4010 MS:  Construction Start 31-May-22 0.00

MobilizationMobilizationMobilizationMobilizationMobilization 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

CON4000 Conduct Mobilization 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

Pre-LiningPre-LiningPre-LiningPre-LiningPre-Lining 31-May-22 30-Aug-22 65.00

Traffic ControlTraffic ControlTraffic ControlTraffic ControlTraffic Control 31-May-22 30-Aug-22 65.00

TC4000 Conduct Traffic Control 31-May-22 30-Aug-22 65.00

Clean and Pre-CCTVClean and Pre-CCTVClean and Pre-CCTVClean and Pre-CCTVClean and Pre-CCTV 31-May-22 02-Jun-22 3.00

CLEAN4000 Inland MS: Clean and Pre-CCTV Start 31-May-22* 0.00

CLEAN4010 001 001 08-078 08-086 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 001 31-May-22 31-May-22 1.00

CLEAN4020 002 002 08-086 08-089 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 002 31-May-22 31-May-22 1.00

CLEAN4030 003 003 08-090 08-091 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 003 31-May-22 31-May-22 1.00

CLEAN4040 004 004 08-139 08-099 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 004 31-May-22 31-May-22 1.00

CLEAN4050 004 005 08-099 08-101 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 005 31-May-22 31-May-22 1.00

CLEAN4060 005 006 08-101 08-102 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 006 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4070 005 007 08-102 08-102A Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 007 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4080 005 008 08-102A 08-103 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 008 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4090 006 009 08-103 08-104 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 009 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4100 007 010 08-104 08-105 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 010 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN-PT1010 005 007 08-102 08-102A Inland Cut Protruding Service for Segment 007 01-Jun-22 01-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4110 007 011 08-105 08-121 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 011 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4120 008 012 08-121 08-122 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 012 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4130 008 013 08-122 08-140 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 013 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4140 009 014 08-120 08-121 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 014 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4150 010 015 14-070 14-071 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 015 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN4160 011 016 14-017 14-013 Inland Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 016 02-Jun-22 02-Jun-22 1.00

CLEAN5000-1 Inland MS: Clean and Pre-CCTV Complete 02-Jun-22 0.00

Point RepairsPoint RepairsPoint RepairsPoint RepairsPoint Repairs 05-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 10.00

EXPR1010 JC Ferreira 6" Gravity Sewer Service Dig & Replace Spot Repair 05-Jul-22 07-Jul-22 3.00

EXPR1030 JC Ferreira AC Pipe Removal & Legal Disposal 05-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 10.00

EXPR1040 JC Ferreira Mgmt & Disposal of AC Pipe & Soils 05-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 10.00

EXPR1060 JC Ferreira Rock Excavation 05-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 10.00

EXPR1070 JC Ferreira Additional Excavation & Backfill Below Normal Grade 05-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 10.00

EXPR1020 JC Ferreira 8" Gravity Sewer Service Dig & Replace Spot Repair 08-Jul-22 12-Jul-22 3.00

EXPR1050 JC Ferreira Perm Trench Pavement 13-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 4.00

LiningLiningLiningLiningLining 13-Jun-22 17-Jun-22 5.00

Shot 001Shot 001Shot 001Shot 001Shot 001 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2022

07-Sep-22, WESTWOOD, MA  DPW22-C-009 FY22

30-Aug-22, Project Milestones

30-Aug-22, Owner Milestones

MS:   ALB, 27-Jan-22 A

MS:  Firm Bid/Proposal Date, 27-Jan-22 A

MS:  Contract Execution Complete, 08-Mar-22 A

MS:  NTP, 

MS:  Final Completion Date (Contractual), 30-Aug-22*

MS:  Substantial Completion, 30-Aug-22

06-May-22, Project Initiation

06-May-22, Contracting

Prepare and Execute Subcontracts, 06-May-22

30-Aug-22, Construction

MS:  Construction Start, 

13-Jun-22, Mobilization

Conduct Mobilization, 13-Jun-22

30-Aug-22, Pre-Lining

30-Aug-22, Traffic Control

Conduct Traffic Control, 30-Aug-22

02-Jun-22, Clean and Pre-CCTV

MS: Clean and Pre-CCTV Start, 

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 001, 31-May-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 002, 31-May-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 003, 31-May-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 004, 31-May-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 005, 31-May-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 006, 01-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 007, 01-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 008, 01-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 009, 01-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 010, 01-Jun-22

Cut Protruding Service for Segment 007, 01-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 011, 02-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 012, 02-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 013, 02-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 014, 02-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 015, 02-Jun-22

Clean and Pre-CCTV for Segment 016, 02-Jun-22

MS: Clean and Pre-CCTV Complete, 02-Jun-22

18-Jul-22, Point Repairs

6" Gravity Sewer Service Dig & Replace Spot Repair, 07-Jul-22

AC Pipe Removal & Legal Disposal, 18-Jul-22

Mgmt & Disposal of AC Pipe & Soils, 18-Jul-22

Rock Excavation, 18-Jul-22

Additional Excavation & Backfill Below Normal Grade, 18-Jul-22

8" Gravity Sewer Service Dig & Replace Spot Repair, 12-Jul-22

Perm Trench Pavement, 18-Jul-22

17-Jun-22, Lining

13-Jun-22, Shot 001
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Activity ID Shot # Segment # MHA MHB Contractor Activity Name Start Finish Remaining
Duration

LINE4000 001 001 08-078 08-086 ITI Install MH 08-078 to MH 08-086 for Segment 001 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 002Shot 002Shot 002Shot 002Shot 002 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4010 002 002 08-086 08-089 ITI Install MH 08-086 to MH 08-089 for Segment 002 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 003Shot 003Shot 003Shot 003Shot 003 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4020 003 003 08-090 08-091 ITI Install MH 08-090 to MH 08-091 for Segment 003 13-Jun-22 13-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 004Shot 004Shot 004Shot 004Shot 004 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4030 004 004 08-139 08-099 ITI Install MH 08-139 to MH 08-099 for Segment 004 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4040 004 005 08-099 08-101 ITI Install MH 08-099 to MH 08-101 for Segment 005 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 005Shot 005Shot 005Shot 005Shot 005 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4050 005 006 08-101 08-102 ITI Install MH 08-101 to MH 08-102 for Segment 006 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4060 005 007 08-102 08-102A ITI Install MH 08-102 to MH 08-102A for Segment 007 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4070 005 008 08-102A 08-103 ITI Install MH 08-102A to MH 08-103 for Segment 008 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 006Shot 006Shot 006Shot 006Shot 006 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4080 006 009 08-103 08-104 ITI Install MH 08-103 to MH 08-104 for Segment 009 14-Jun-22 14-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 007Shot 007Shot 007Shot 007Shot 007 15-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 2.00

LINE4090 007 010 08-104 08-105 ITI Install MH 08-104 to MH 08-105 for Segment 010 15-Jun-22 15-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4100 007 011 08-105 08-121 ITI Install MH 08-105 to MH 08-121 for Segment 011 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 008Shot 008Shot 008Shot 008Shot 008 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4110 008 012 08-121 08-122 ITI Install MH 08-121 to MH 08-122 for Segment 012 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4120 008 013 08-122 08-140 ITI Install MH 08-122 to MH 08-140 for Segment 013 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 009Shot 009Shot 009Shot 009Shot 009 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4130 009 014 08-120 08-121 ITI Install MH 08-120 to MH 08-121 for Segment 014 16-Jun-22 16-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 010Shot 010Shot 010Shot 010Shot 010 17-Jun-22 17-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4140 010 015 14-070 14-071 ITI Install MH 14-070 to MH 14-071 for Segment 015 17-Jun-22 17-Jun-22 1.00

Shot 011Shot 011Shot 011Shot 011Shot 011 17-Jun-22 17-Jun-22 1.00

LINE4150 011 016 14-017 14-013 ITI Install MH 14-017 to MH 014-013 for Segment 016 17-Jun-22 17-Jun-22 1.00

Post LiningPost LiningPost LiningPost LiningPost Lining 13-Jul-22 30-Aug-22 35.00

Manhole RehabilitationManhole RehabilitationManhole RehabilitationManhole RehabilitationManhole Rehabilitation 13-Jul-22 30-Aug-22 35.00

MHEX1010 JC Ferreira Reset/Remortar Sewer MH Chimney 13-Jul-22 13-Jul-22 1.00

MHEX1020 JC Ferreira Remove & Replace Frame & Cover 14-Jul-22 14-Jul-22 1.00

MHEX1030 JC Ferreira Raise & Reset Frame & Cover 15-Jul-22 15-Jul-22 1.00

MHIN1030 JC Ferreira Rebuild MH Bench & Invert 18-Jul-22 18-Jul-22 1.00

MHIN1010 Inland Sewer MH Cementitious Lining 22-Aug-22 29-Aug-22 6.00

MHIN1020 Inland MH Grout to Stop Leak 30-Aug-22 30-Aug-22 1.00

Non Structural GroutingNon Structural GroutingNon Structural GroutingNon Structural GroutingNon Structural Grouting 01-Aug-22 05-Aug-22 5.00

GRNS1010 Inland Grout Opening to Stop SC Leaks 01-Aug-22 05-Aug-22 5.00

Lateral RehabilitationLateral RehabilitationLateral RehabilitationLateral RehabilitationLateral Rehabilitation 02-Aug-22 15-Aug-22 10.00

INPR1010 BLD 2' Lateral Connection Repairs-Full Wrap 02-Aug-22 08-Aug-22 5.00

INPR1020 BLD Full Length Lateral Connection Repair 09-Aug-22 15-Aug-22 5.00

Post ConstructionPost ConstructionPost ConstructionPost ConstructionPost Construction 17-Jun-22 07-Sep-22 56.00

POST1000 MS:  Project Lining Complete 17-Jun-22 0.00

POST1180 Complete Punchlist 20-Jun-22 24-Jun-22 5.00

POST1210 MS:  Project Substantial Completion 30-Aug-22 0.00

POST1280 Prepare and Submit Final Invoices 31-Aug-22 07-Sep-22 5.00

Post Construction DocumentationPost Construction DocumentationPost Construction DocumentationPost Construction DocumentationPost Construction Documentation 11-Jul-22 30-Aug-22 36.00

POST1150 MS:  Submit Final Video 11-Jul-22 0.00

POST1220 MS:  Submit As-Builts 11-Jul-22 0.00

POST1240 MS:  Submit Warranty 30-Aug-22 0.00

POST1250 MS:  Submit Lien Waivers 30-Aug-22 0.00

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2022

Install MH 08-078 to MH 08-086 for Segment 001, 13-Jun-22

13-Jun-22, Shot 002

Install MH 08-086 to MH 08-089 for Segment 002, 13-Jun-22

13-Jun-22, Shot 003

Install MH 08-090 to MH 08-091 for Segment 003, 13-Jun-22

14-Jun-22, Shot 004

Install MH 08-139 to MH 08-099 for Segment 004, 14-Jun-22

Install MH 08-099 to MH 08-101 for Segment 005, 14-Jun-22

14-Jun-22, Shot 005

Install MH 08-101 to MH 08-102 for Segment 006, 14-Jun-22

Install MH 08-102 to MH 08-102A for Segment 007, 14-Jun-22

Install MH 08-102A to MH 08-103 for Segment 008, 14-Jun-22

14-Jun-22, Shot 006

Install MH 08-103 to MH 08-104 for Segment 009, 14-Jun-22

16-Jun-22, Shot 007

Install MH 08-104 to MH 08-105 for Segment 010, 15-Jun-22

Install MH 08-105 to MH 08-121 for Segment 011, 16-Jun-22

16-Jun-22, Shot 008

Install MH 08-121 to MH 08-122 for Segment 012, 16-Jun-22

Install MH 08-122 to MH 08-140 for Segment 013, 16-Jun-22

16-Jun-22, Shot 009

Install MH 08-120 to MH 08-121 for Segment 014, 16-Jun-22

17-Jun-22, Shot 010

Install MH 14-070 to MH 14-071 for Segment 015, 17-Jun-22

17-Jun-22, Shot 011

Install MH 14-017 to MH 014-013 for Segment 016, 17-Jun-22

30-Aug-22, Post Lining

30-Aug-22, Manhole Rehabilitation

Reset/Remortar Sewer MH Chimney, 13-Jul-22

Remove & Replace Frame & Cover, 14-Jul-22

Raise & Reset Frame & Cover, 15-Jul-22

Rebuild MH Bench & Invert, 18-Jul-22

Sewer MH Cementitious Lining, 29-Aug-22

MH Grout to Stop Leak, 30-Aug-22

05-Aug-22, Non Structural Grouting

Grout Opening to Stop SC Leaks, 05-Aug-22

15-Aug-22, Lateral Rehabilitation

2' Lateral Connection Repairs-Full Wrap, 08-Aug-22

Full Length Lateral Connection Repair, 15-Aug-22

07-Sep-22, Post Construction

MS:  Project Lining Complete, 17-Jun-22

Complete Punchlist, 24-Jun-22

MS:  Project Substantial Completion, 30-Aug-22

Prepare and Submit Final Invoices, 07-Sep-22

30-Aug-22, Post Construction Documentation

MS:  Submit Final Video, 11-Jul-22

MS:  Submit As-Builts, 11-Jul-22

MS:  Submit Warranty, 30-Aug-22

MS:  Submit Lien Waivers, 30-Aug-22
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